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State Unified Meet - 5/28/2025

Division 2 Event #1-#43   Division 1 Event #101-#143

Natick High School

Meet Program

Event  1   Mixed Shot Put under 9'0" Division 2-Tier 1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Holyoke UnifM225 Ruiz Mojica, Yedxael1

Westfield UnM582 Dovganyuk, Aleksandr2

Westfield UnM580 Closser, Ayden3

Everett UnifM160 Ciampi, Timmy4

Braintree UnM42 Dinh, Nathaniel5

Needham UnifM340 Cavalcanti, Victor6

Grafton UnifM190 St. Pierre, Charles7

Braintree UnM44 Fruscella, Samantha8

Event  2   Mixed Shot Put 9'-12'11.75 Division 2-Tier 2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ayer ShirleyM27 Hillman, Jack1

Barnstable UM33 Barker, Clayton2

Apponequet UM8 Guilherme, Jacob3

Mahar UnifieM252 Simpson, Katie4

Barnstable UM34 Brouillette, Logan5

Foxborough UM168 Shukla, Shashank6

Westfield UnM579 Christofori, Moira7

SpringfieldM497 Rodriguez, Jayden8

Event  3   Mixed Shot Put 13'-16'5.75 Division 2-Tier 3

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Seekonk UnifM474 Cheng, Andy1

Sandwich UniM463 Palmer, Lainie2

Duxbury UnifM153 O'Neil, Brady3

Duxbury UnifM143 Budak, Lily4

Duxbury UnifM145 Downes, Maeve5

SpringfieldM498 Shaughnessy, Joshua6

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Chicopee UniM111 Terry, Jace1

Duxbury UnifM152 McDonough, Summer2

Andover UnifM5 Poulin, Nicholas3

Dighton-RehoM122 Rodriguez, Michael4

Palmer UnifiM390 Robinson, Marissa5

Event  4   Mixed Shot Put 16'6 -19'11. Division 2-Tier 4

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Sandwich UniM461 Maddox, Damien1

Joseph CaseM246 Roque, Emma2

Old RochesteM379 Jupin, Thomas3

Apponequet UM7 Fernandes, Brian4

Joseph CaseM245 Nystrom, Madeleine5

SpringfieldM495 Cates, Deshawn6

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Braintree UnM40 Cummings, Ainsley1

Holliston UnM220 Faria, Samuel2

Westfield UnM581 Collins, Sarah3

Event  5   Mixed Shot Put 20'-25'11 3/ Division 2-Tier 5

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Seekonk UnifM475 Diiorio, Lilyana1

Duxbury UnifM146 Gerety, Lilah2

Mt. GreylockM287 Honecker, Samantha3

Chicopee UniM109 Rodriguez, Christopher4

Apponequet UM11 McKenna, Aurora5

Braintree UnM46 Hinthorne, Jon6

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Southwick ReM491 Foint, Paxton1

Old RochesteM378 Grondin, Thomas2

Chicopee ComM103 Rodriguez, Jochua3

Event  6   Mixed Shot Put 26'-32'5 3/4 Division 2-Tier 6

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Barnstable UM37 Rivera, Manuel1

Dighton-RehoM123 Seccarrecia, Luca2

Mahar UnifieM251 Klaiber, Chad3

Sandwich UniM466 Phillips, Madason4

Old RochesteM380 Ward, Aveil5

Grafton UnifM192 Viens, Henry6

Seekonk UnifM472 Boudreau-Faria, Nate7

Carver UnifiM93 Demmons, Jon8

Event  7   Mixed Shot Put 32'6- 37'11 Division 2-Tier 7

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Burncoat UniM71 Macharia, John1

Braintree UnM43 Faoro, Chris2

Chicopee ComM102 Perez Castillo, Yeanner3

Event  8   Mixed Shot Put 38' & up Division 2-Tier 8

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dighton-RehoM118 Landry, William1

Palmer UnifiM381 Cummings, Ben2

Holyoke UnifM228 Zambrana Droz, Armando3

Ayer ShirleyM23 Cornier, Evan4

Dighton-RehoM121 Risotti, Lucien5

Duxbury UnifM155 Ropes, Brayden6

Event  9   Mixed Long Jump under 2' 0" Division 2-Tier 1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mt. GreylockM291 Narey, Cole1

Chicopee ComM100 Houle, Julia2

Chicopee ComM99 Houle, Jayda3
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Event  10   Mixed Long Jump 2' - 3'5 3/4 Division 2-Tier 2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Apponequet UM15 Westgate, Rachel1

Somerset BerM483 Hocker, Bella2

Chicopee UniM105 Ablavsky, Shoshanna3

Holyoke UnifM226 Santiago, Alondra4

Somerset BerM485 Pacheco, Kyle5

Palmer UnifiM384 Gould, Alexa6

Foxborough UM169 Stapleton, Grace7

Apponequet UM14 Trinque, Theo8

Event  11   Mixed Long Jump 3'6 - 4'11 3 Division 2-Tier 3

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bridgewater-M53 Amorello, Avery1

Joseph CaseM237 DeMelo, Ethan2

Andover UnifM2 Hallee, Hayat3

Joseph CaseM242 Kane, Julia4

Palmer UnifiM389 Riopel, Alex5

Ayer ShirleyM28 Lowe, Isaak6

Middleboro UM270 Ducasse, Trevor7

Middleboro UM275 Morrison, Violet8

Event  12   Mixed Long Jump 5' - 6'5 3/4 Division 2-Tier 4

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sandwich UniM470 Varao, Jillian1

Sandwich UniM468 Scott, Madison2

Sandwich UniM459 Foy, Faith3

Westfield UnM576 Burke, Connell4

Braintree UnM48 Mannetta, Leila5

Grafton UnifM186 Grasson, Jillian6

Swampscott UM506 Rodriguez, Jesus7

Mt. GreylockM289 Melkonyan, Monte8

Event  13   Mixed Long Jump 6'6"-8'5 3/4 Division 2-Tier 5

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Braintree UnM50 Reen, Jocelyn1

Holliston UnM222 Ramanathan, Vishal2

Apponequet UM12 Ollerhead, Corinne3

Middleboro UM274 Jones, Josh4

Swampscott UM502 Gatchell, Sophia5

Carver UnifiM94 Giorgio, Maddie6

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Chicopee ComM104 Smith, Jonah1

Milford UnifM285 Rappazini, Dean2

Ayer ShirleyM31 Zaborowski, Jackson3

Carver UnifiM98 Sturtevant, Leah4

Ayer ShirleyM25 Enamorado, Abbott5

Event  14   Mixed Long Jump 8'6 - 10'5 3 Division 2-Tier 6

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Mt. GreylockM293 Whaley, Fiona1

Sandwich UniM464 Palmer, Sophie2

Joseph CaseM248 Soderlund, Sienna3

Duxbury UnifM144 Donovan, Ronan4

Palmer UnifiM391 Salsibury, Xavian5

Seekonk UnifM479 Oliveira, Erik6

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Barnstable UM36 Pereira, David1

Braintree UnM49 Morris, Siobhan2

Barnstable UM35 Lakin, Hannah3

Needham UnifM346 Vergara, Bruno4

Event  15   Mixed Long Jump 10'6 - 12'11 Division 2-Tier 7

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Seekonk UnifM478 Newton, Daniel1

Bridgewater-M58 Fisher, Austin2

Swampscott UM504 Kanders, Anna3

Ayer ShirleyM26 Hillman, Cole4

Joseph CaseM243 Lloyd, Julia5

Sandwich UniM462 Mills, Avaya6

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Milford UnifM280 England, Tylie1

Seekonk UnifM471 Botelho, Selena2

Palmer UnifiM386 Masterson, Emily3

Palmer UnifiM383 Flynn, Patrick4

Event  16   Mixed Long Jump 13' & up Division 2-Tier 8

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Mahar UnifieM253 Valvo, Joey1

Old RochesteM377 Carrington, Traeh2

Palmer UnifiM382 Cummings, Brandon3

Westfield UnM588 White, Colin4

Joseph CaseM247 Silva, Nicholas5

Westfield UnM585 Nazarets, David6

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Barnstable UM32 Alves, Angelo1

Chicopee UniM107 DeSellier, Dylan2

Grafton UnifM188 Lockney, William3

Dighton-RehoM112 Bartlett, Aramist4

Dighton-RehoM115 Fontaine, Isaiah5
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Event  17   Mixed Javelin under 13' Division 2-Tier 1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Canton UnifiM88 Davey, Tommy1

Needham UnifM343 Spiegel, Zoe2

Sandwich UniM457 Binienda, JT3

Joseph CaseM238 Galvao, Ava4

Braintree UnM45 Guerriero, Joel5

Canton UnifiM86 Bowlby, John6

Apponequet UM9 LeBeau, Hailey7

Dighton-RehoM116 Griffin-Hazlett, Peter8

Event  18   Mixed Javelin 13 - 17'11 Division 2-Tier 2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Needham UnifM339 Beniam, Abraham1

Andover UnifM3 Keamy, Matthew2

Apponequet UM13 Ollerhead, Elizabeth3

Andover UnifM1 Anoli, Michael4

Burncoat UniM72 Marquez, Kaleb5

Grafton UnifM189 Padula, Isabella6

Duxbury UnifM150 Levitt, Ethan7

Event  19   Mixed Javelin 18' - 22' 11 Division 2-Tier 3

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Southwick ReM488 Crawford, Ava1

Westfield UnM584 Lukowski, Ava2

Brockton UniM66 Turner, Keith3

Somerset BerM484 Nye, Breanna4

Dighton-RehoM120 Oliveira, Davi5

Middleboro UM276 Pearl, Julia6

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Braintree UnM51 Trainor, Molly1

Somerset BerM482 Barbosa, Hunter2

Brockton UniM63 Jean Philippe, Bernier3

Event  20   Mixed Javelin 23' - 29' 11 Division 2-Tier 4

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Sandwich UniM460 Hayes, Amber1

Swampscott UM505 Reynolds, Dominic2

Milford UnifM283 Ortiz Ramirez, Gilberto3

Brockton UniM62 Daley, Tanner4

Brockton UniM64 Nguyen, Vincent5

Braintree UnM47 Lehane, Julianne6

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Joseph CaseM240 Gendreau, Allison1

Westfield UnM578 Ching, Lani2

Westfield UnM583 Hubbard, Clara3

Everett UnifM158 Abelard, Michael4

Event  21   Mixed Javelin 30' - 39' 11 Division 2-Tier 5

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Milford UnifM284 Rabasto, Lorenzo1

Needham UnifM342 Porras, Sarah2

Braintree UnM39 Caranog, Lauren3

Everett UnifM159 Bonnet, Antwon4

Sandwich UniM458 DeOrsey, Noah5

Milford UnifM277 Cruz, Luciana6

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Brockton UniM65 Teixeira, Marcos1

Joseph CaseM241 Gendreau, Ashely2

Holyoke UnifM224 Rivera, Jayden3

Holliston UnW219 Cordon, Kaitlyn4

Grafton UnifM191 Viens, Emily5

Burncoat UniM74 Singleton, Damajia6

Event  22   Mixed Javelin 40' - 54' 11 Division 2-Tier 6

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Joseph CaseM239 Gaspar, Ava1

Bridgewater-M59 Guerschuny, Fabio2

Somerset BerM486 White, Jack3

Needham UnifM338 Acevedo, Damian4

Burncoat UniM69 Gonzalez, Angel5

Duxbury UnifM156 Vazquez Baez, Gerard6

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Southwick ReM494 Martin, Jayden1

Needham UnifM341 Porras, Laura2

Swampscott UM501 Collins, Mia3

Dighton-RehoM113 Bartlett, Jodeci4

Event  23   Mixed Javelin 55' - 69' 11 Division 2-Tier 7

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Barnstable UM38 Stoddard, Izaiah1

Palmer UnifiM388 Orellana, Raphael2

Sandwich UniM469 Smith, Caitlyn3

Seekonk UnifM477 Moniz, Sophia4

Southwick ReM490 Ezeugwu, Amadi5

Chicopee UniM106 Del Rio, Tathan6

Holyoke UnifM227 Vazquez Valentin, Michael7

Palmer UnifiM385 Marceau, Jack8

Event  24   Mixed Javelin 70- & up Division 2-Tier 8

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mahar UnifieM250 Fortner, John1

Westfield UnM587 St. Jean, Haleigh2

Palmer UnifiM387 Menard, Evan3

Southwick ReM492 Jimenez, Jordan4

Ayer ShirleyM24 Ebika, Grant5
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Event  25   Mixed 100 M Dash 40.0 & up Division 2-Tier 1

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Carver UnifiM90 Bissette, Dylan1

Braintree UnM45 Guerriero, Joel2

Apponequet UM15 Westgate, Rachel3

Needham UnifM343 Spiegel, Zoe4

Joseph CaseM238 Galvao, Ava5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Holyoke UnifM225 Ruiz Mojica, Yedxael1

Westfield UnM582 Dovganyuk, Aleksandr2

Westfield UnM580 Closser, Ayden3

Duxbury UnifM150 Levitt, Ethan4

Grafton UnifM189 Padula, Isabella5

Event  26   Mixed 100 M Dash 32.0 - 39.9 Division 2-Tier 2

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
SpringfieldM497 Rodriguez, Jayden1

Dighton-RehoM116 Griffin-Hazlett, Peter2

Dighton-RehoM120 Oliveira, Davi3

Somerset BerM487 Wright, Bee4

Braintree UnM41 Delis, Luc5

Braintree UnM42 Dinh, Nathaniel6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Ayer ShirleyM28 Lowe, Isaak1

Braintree UnM44 Fruscella, Samantha2

Grafton UnifM186 Grasson, Jillian3

Everett UnifM164 Tejada, Cristian4

Duxbury UnifM148 Koomey, James5

Westfield UnM586 Sanford, Logan6

Event  27   Mixed 100 M Dash 27.0 - 31.99 Division 2-Tier 3

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Holliston UnM218 Acevedo, Andres1

Chicopee UniM105 Ablavsky, Shoshanna2

Braintree UnM52 Wang, Joely3

Burncoat UniM72 Marquez, Kaleb4

Somerset BerM484 Nye, Breanna5

Foxborough UM167 Marcoux, Ryan6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Somerset BerM482 Barbosa, Hunter1

Ayer ShirleyM27 Hillman, Jack2

Needham UnifM345 Thomas, Jack3

Mt. GreylockM291 Narey, Cole4

Middleboro UM276 Pearl, Julia5

Dighton-RehoM122 Rodriguez, Michael6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Westfield UnM579 Christofori, Moira1

Chicopee UniM110 Surdyka, Bryson2

Event  28   Mixed 100 M Dash 23.0 - 26.99 Division 2-Tier 4

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Chicopee ComM99 Houle, Jayda1

SpringfieldM495 Cates, Deshawn2

SpringfieldM496 McClure, DeAndre3

SpringfieldM498 Shaughnessy, Joshua4

Foxborough UM165 Cabral, Gabriel5

Apponequet UM7 Fernandes, Brian6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Braintree UnM48 Mannetta, Leila2

Apponequet UM10 LeBeau, Lindsey3

Foxborough UM169 Stapleton, Grace4

Milford UnifM285 Rappazini, Dean5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Andover UnifM2 Hallee, Hayat2

Bridgewater-M61 Saint-Louis, Helena3

Grafton UnifM187 Klocek, Austin4

Event  29   Mixed 100 M Dash 20.0 - 22.99 Division 2-Tier 5

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Carver UnifiM91 Cobb, Adam1

Duxbury UnifM151 Magee, Sean2

Carver UnifiM92 Crobin, Aiden3

Duxbury UnifM157 Verity, Daelan4

Swampscott UM499 Belattar, Romaisaa5

Burncoat UniM68 Gbarwea, Maya6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Palmer UnifiM389 Riopel, Alex1

Duxbury UnifM152 McDonough, Summer2

Milford UnifM279 Dupre, Trevor3

Milford UnifM278 Cuz, Sofia4

Holliston UnM221 Mandeville, Remy5

Joseph CaseM244 McMullen, Julia6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Bridgewater-M60 Nackley, Giabella2

Andover UnifM4 Ng, Courtney3

Bridgewater-M54 Bromley, Jake4

Event  30   Mixed 100 M Dash 18.0 - 19.99 Division 2-Tier 6

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Andover UnifM5 Poulin, Nicholas1

Duxbury UnifM142 Bownes, Anna2

Dighton-RehoM119 Mbugua, Ryan3

Southwick ReM489 Davidson, Janelle4

Sandwich UniM469 Smith, Caitlyn5

Carver UnifiM93 Demmons, Jon6
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  30   Mixed 100 M Dash 18.0 - 19.99 Division 2-Tier 6)
Carver UnifiM89 Baker, Brianna1

Carver UnifiM95 Lyons, Harper2

Joseph CaseM237 DeMelo, Ethan3

Holliston UnM220 Faria, Samuel4

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Bridgewater-M56 Callaghan, Paige2

Dighton-RehoM113 Bartlett, Jodeci3

Swampscott UM503 Jamali, Hiba4

Event  31   Mixed 100 M Dash 16.0 - 17.99 Division 2-Tier 7

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Grafton UnifM185 David, Michael1

Milford UnifM283 Ortiz Ramirez, Gilberto2

Sandwich UniM467 Polanco, Bryan3

Holyoke UnifM227 Vazquez Valentin, Michael4

Dighton-RehoM114 Correia, Emerson5

Joseph CaseM243 Lloyd, Julia6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Braintree UnM40 Cummings, Ainsley1

Duxbury UnifM149 Landolfi, Madison2

Carver UnifiM96 MacDonald-Onujiogu, Jeremiah3

Duxbury UnifM147 Hocking, Sara4

Ayer ShirleyM30 Trotter, Logan5

Burncoat UniM70 Lozada, Jose6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Palmer UnifiM387 Menard, Evan1

Milford UnifM277 Cruz, Luciana2

Needham UnifM344 Sullivan, Samantha3

Burncoat UniM74 Singleton, Damajia4

Bridgewater-M57 Coogan, Seamus5

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Palmer UnifiM386 Masterson, Emily1

Dighton-RehoM118 Landry, William2

Braintree UnM47 Lehane, Julianne3

Palmer UnifiM391 Salsibury, Xavian4

Bridgewater-M55 Bromley, Olivia5

Bridgewater-M623 Callaghan, Obrien6

Event  32   Mixed 100 M Dash 14.0 - 15.99 Division 2-Tier 8

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Old RochesteM377 Carrington, Traeh1

Palmer UnifiM382 Cummings, Brandon2

Duxbury UnifM155 Ropes, Brayden3

Barnstable UM38 Stoddard, Izaiah4

Burncoat UniM73 Quintal, Tyler5

Duxbury UnifM156 Vazquez Baez, Gerard6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Barnstable UM32 Alves, Angelo2

Middleboro UM269 Colp, Isaiah3

Swampscott UM507 Saelim, Lily4

Swampscott UM504 Kanders, Anna5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Mahar UnifieM249 Echivarria, Kaci2

Swampscott UM500 Bereaud, Emilia3

Chicopee ComM101 Mason, Dylan4

Event  33   Mixed 100 M Dash up to 13.99 Division 2-Tier 9

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Palmer UnifiM385 Marceau, Jack1

Mahar UnifieM253 Valvo, Joey2

Burncoat UniM67 Addotey, Justin3

Ayer ShirleyM26 Hillman, Cole4

Mahar UnifieM250 Fortner, John5

Everett UnifM159 Bonnet, Antwon6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Barnstable UM36 Pereira, David1

Mt. GreylockM287 Honecker, Samantha2

Mt. GreylockM286 Cart, Courtland3

Ayer ShirleyM23 Cornier, Evan4

Ayer ShirleyM24 Ebika, Grant5

Event  34   Mixed 400 M Dash 2:00 & up Division 2-Tier 1

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Middleboro UM270 Ducasse, Trevor1

Sandwich UniM459 Foy, Faith2

Sandwich UniM461 Maddox, Damien3

Everett UnifM163 Perez, Yaleishka4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Middleboro UM275 Morrison, Violet1

Foxborough UM168 Shukla, Shashank2

Westfield UnM577 Butler, Matthew3

Event  35   Mixed 400 M Dash 1:45 - 1:59. Division 2-Tier 2

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Duxbury UnifM153 O'Neil, Brady1

Westfield UnM581 Collins, Sarah2

Sandwich UniM468 Scott, Madison3

Southwick ReM493 Lynch, Isabella4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Canton UnifiM88 Davey, Tommy1

Sandwich UniM465 Petricca, James2

Seekonk UnifM473 Cardoso, Kaden3

Event  36   Mixed 400 M Dash 1:30 - 1:44. Division 2-Tier 3

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Duxbury UnifM143 Budak, Lily1

Palmer UnifiM392 Santos, Akasha2

Everett UnifM162 Kule, Keni3

Old RochesteM378 Grondin, Thomas4

Mt. GreylockM292 Rotter, Laurelin5

Braintree UnM50 Reen, Jocelyn6
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  36   Mixed 400 M Dash 1:30 - 1:44. Division 2-Tier 3)
Seekonk UnifM476 Ledoux, Corey1

Foxborough UM166 Golberg, Michael2

Milford UnifM282 O'Brien, Matthew3

Westfield UnM578 Ching, Lani4

Event  37   Mixed 400 M Dash 1:20 - 1:29. Division 2-Tier 4

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Needham UnifM338 Acevedo, Damian1

Middleboro UM272 Gamble, Victoria2

Holliston UnM223 Robinson, Hugh3

Andover UnifM6 Waugh, Beckett4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Sandwich UniM458 DeOrsey, Noah1

Mt. GreylockM293 Whaley, Fiona2

Joseph CaseM239 Gaspar, Ava3

Ayer ShirleyM29 Tran, Brayden4

Event  38   Mixed 400 M Dash up to 1:19.9 Division 2-Tier 5

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Palmer UnifiM383 Flynn, Patrick1

Chicopee UniM106 Del Rio, Tathan2

Westfield UnM585 Nazarets, David3

Seekonk UnifM480 Pinto, Isaiah4

Dighton-RehoM121 Risotti, Lucien5

Everett UnifM161 Gaul, Richard6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Dighton-RehoM112 Bartlett, Aramist1

Seekonk UnifM481 Sou, Kensen2

Chicopee ComM102 Perez Castillo, Yeanner3

Canton UnifiM87 Bozeman, Laz4

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Chicopee ComM103 Rodriguez, Jochua1

Carver UnifiM97 Satrape, Trent2

Chicopee UniM108 Ferrer, Ezekiel3

Event  39   Mixed 800 M Run 3:30 & up Division 2-Tier 1

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Dighton-RehoM123 Seccarrecia, Luca1

Middleboro UM273 Ingram, Jordan2

Dighton-RehoM117 Kefor, Mackennah3

Middleboro UM271 Gallo, Olivia4

Middleboro UM268 Cady, Keira5

Palmer UnifiM384 Gould, Alexa6

Duxbury UnifM154 Polischuk, Esme7

Event  40   Mixed 800 M Run 3:00 - 3:29. Division 2-Tier 2

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Seekonk UnifM478 Newton, Daniel1

Seekonk UnifM479 Oliveira, Erik2

Duxbury UnifM144 Donovan, Ronan3

Sandwich UniM462 Mills, Avaya4

Event  41   Mixed 800 M Run up to 2:59.9 Division 2-Tier 3

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Westfield UnM588 White, Colin5

Joseph CaseM247 Silva, Nicholas6

Dighton-RehoM115 Fontaine, Isaiah7

Event  42   Mixed 4x100 M Relay Division 2-Tier 1

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
APalmer Unifi1

AAyer Shirley2

AMiddleboro U3

AMahar Unifie4

AGrafton Unif5

AHolliston Un6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
ACanton Unifi1

AJoseph Case2

ADighton-Reho3

ASwampscott U4

AFoxborough U5

ASandwich Uni6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
ASpringfield2

AMt. Greylock3

AMilford Unif4

AWestfield Un5

ASouthwick Re6

Event  43   Mixed 4x400 M Relay Division 2-Tier 1

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AMiddleboro U1

ADighton-Reho2

APalmer Unifi3

ASandwich Uni4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AMt. Greylock1

ASwampscott U2

AWestfield Un3
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State Unified Meet - 5/28/2025

Division 2 Event #1-#43   Division 1 Event #101-#143

Natick High School

Meet Program

Event  101   Mixed Shot Put under 9'0" Division 1-Tier 1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
WestboroughM565 Hardin, Hadley1

Hingham UnifM208 Carleton, Jack2

Auburn UnifiM19 Keller, Trey3

Dracut UnifiM127 McNulty, Kyle4

Methuen UnifM256 Cardon, Nicholas5

Methuen UnifM261 Permatteo, Aleesiya6

Walpole UnifM537 Azevedo, Ava7

Hopkinton UnM236 Zhang, Jennifer8

Event  102   Mixed Shot Put 9'-12'11.75 Division 1-Tier 2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Weymouth UniM609 Yuon-Mines, Leon1

Salem UnifieM445 Cote, Jonathan2

Norton UnifiM370 Durante, Julianna3

Hopkinton UnM234 Schacht, Avery4

Plymouth SouM416 Cederquist, John5

Riverview UnM433 Millowitz, Lilly6

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Haverhill UnM201 Martin, Cera (Ash)1

Weymouth UniM606 True, Addey2

Plymouth NorM407 Newman, Grace3

Event  103   Mixed Shot Put 13'-16'5.75 Division 1-Tier 3

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Whitman HansM611 Barata, Elizabeth1

Salem UnifieM442 Balkus, Sara2

Plymouth NorM403 Lutz, Abigail3

Newton SouthM356 Hoffman, Binh4

Riverview UnM438 Rodericks, River5

Plymouth NorM396 Dodge, Colin6

Cambridge RiM83 Munawara, Munzareen7

Wahconah UniM509 Chapman, Jazzelle8

Event  104   Mixed Shot Put 16'6 -19'11. Division 1-Tier 4

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Wahconah UniM525 Packard, Isabella1

Wahconah UniM520 Lannan, Sophie2

Hopkinton UnM231 Murray, John3

Newton SouthM361 Pierce, Mary4

Natick UnifiM321 Mohammed, Hussein5

Natick UnifiM304 Brunell, Jane6

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Whitman HansM620 Ruggiero, Alyssa1

Wahconah UniM510 Daly, Stormee2

Dracut UnifiM126 Kopcinski, Grace3

Natick UnifiM297 Black, Addison4

Event  105   Mixed Shot Put 20'-25'11 3/ Division 1-Tier 5

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Natick UnifiM306 Cohen, Hannah1

Natick UnifiM308 Curley, Elizabeth2

Newton SouthM359 Lubars, Jayden3

Hingham UnifM210 Duggan, Alexandra4

Norton UnifiM367 Corcoran, Adeline5

Riverview UnM421 Blau, Charlie6

Natick UnifiM333 Toro, Milton7

Salem UnifieM455 Smith, Damien8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Natick UnifiM305 Carmel, Yuval1

Wahconah UniM511 Dowd, Elayna2

Plymouth NorM411 Tolland, Evelyn3

Natick UnifiM313 Goshgarian, Christopher4

Durfee UnifiM141 Southworth, Dylan5

Event  106   Mixed Shot Put 26'-32'5 3/4 Division 1-Tier 6

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Cambridge RiM84 Rolley Gonsalves, Lay Lay1

Weymouth UniM595 Lynch, Jacob2

Wareham UnifM547 Enos, Michael3

Methuen UnifM262 Prescott, Eric4

Franklin UniM179 Pellecchia, Matthew5

Hopkinton UnM232 Resnick, Christopher6

Franklin UniM182 Ruschioni, Mason7

Franklin UniM181 Reeder, James8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Wahconah UniM515 Irene, Ava1

Greater LoweM195 Torres Toro, Jorge2

Whitman HansM610 Baker, Kenny3

Whitman HansM614 Flores, Niko4

Event  107   Mixed Shot Put 32'6- 37'11 Division 1-Tier 7

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Wahconah UniM519 Lannan, Preston1

Haverhill UnM206 Pernilla Roche, Aaron2

Natick UnifiM315 Howard, Brendan3

Wahconah UniM531 Sturz, Asa4

Natick UnifiM298 Blasbalg, Joshua5

Natick UnifiM337 Zahornacky, Michael6

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Weymouth UniM607 Tsang, Jason1

Franklin UniM170 Aramayo-Hall, Calvin2

Salem UnifieM444 Burnett, Ryan3
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Division 2 Event #1-#43   Division 1 Event #101-#143

Natick High School
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Event  108   Mixed Shot Put 38' & up Division 1-Tier 8

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wahconah UniM529 Ryan, Caleb1

Natick UnifiM322 Moriarty, Finnian2

Wahconah UniM528 Redd, Anthony3

WestboroughM558 Altman, Cole4

Event  109   Mixed Long Jump under 2' 0" Division 1-Tier 1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wahconah UniM516 Johnson-Daly, Dylan1

Weymouth UniM600 Nakhlestani, Tara2

Riverview UnM420 Baker, Brody3

Event  110   Mixed Long Jump 2' - 3'5 3/4 Division 1-Tier 2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Plymouth SouM419 Richardson, Serenity1

Natick UnifiM316 Jauw, Nigel2

Wareham UnifM546 Clements, Michael3

Natick UnifiM320 Manzanillo, Mia4

Riverview UnM426 Hyde, Lily5

Newton SouthM364 Thanikachalam, Ori6

Weymouth UniM594 Liu, Moses7

Weymouth UniM598 McCann, Regan8

Event  111   Mixed Long Jump 3'6 - 4'11 3 Division 1-Tier 3

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Walpole UnifM541 Gondelman, Lena1

Walpole UnifM539 Downs, Charlotte2

Riverview UnM440 Shapiro, Eli3

Norton UnifiM376 Volpe, Nick4

Norton UnifiM365 Avril, Isabelle5

Natick UnifiM295 Arandela, Ethan6

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Norton UnifiM371 Godfrey, Erin1

Natick UnifiM329 Starling, Brian2

Cambridge RiM85 Yoon-Chen, Calvin3

Cambridge RiM76 Fernandes-Henry, Jayla4

Event  112   Mixed Long Jump 5' - 6'5 3/4 Division 1-Tier 4

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Natick UnifiM299 Blatnica, Jacob1

Wahconah UniM513 Hallock, Madison2

Walpole UnifM542 Henderson Hernandez, Marquis3

Auburn UnifiM20 Khattar, Alex4

Methuen UnifM263 Rice, Donovan5

Wareham UnifM548 Greenfield, Seanathan6

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Riverview UnM437 Rawston, Charlie1

Weymouth UniM593 Farrell, Molly2

Whitman HansM618 McCarthy, Nolan3

Newton SouthM351 Curtis, Natalie4

Event  113   Mixed Long Jump 6'6"-8'5 3/4 Division 1-Tier 5

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Newton SouthM363 Ruehl, Lucas1

WestboroughM568 Merced, Kyomi2

WestboroughM570 Patil, Nikhita3

Wahconah UniM533 Washburn, Vanessa4

Weymouth UniM603 Saferian, Hannah5

Natick UnifiM331 Sweet-Richardson, Sadie6

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Methuen UnifM259 King, Ryan1

Hingham UnifM211 Flynn, Margaret2

Hingham UnifM209 Dee, Reese3

Plymouth NorM400 Hussey, Nicholas4

Event  114   Mixed Long Jump 8'6 - 10'5 3 Division 1-Tier 6

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Weymouth UniM590 Canova, Rosie1

Riverview UnM435 Nolan, Shane2

Plymouth NorM409 Sarno, Julianna3

Wahconah UniM535 Wood, Bryce4

WestboroughM572 Rabuk, Mairam5

WestboroughM559 Arnold, Tanner6

Hingham UnifM207 Andrews, Dominic7

WestboroughM571 Patnaik, Samyra8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Methuen UnifM264 Rodriguez, Josiah1

Hingham UnifM216 Steele, Sydney2

Hingham UnifM212 Galvin, Elizabeth3

Plymouth SouM414 Barnes, Caiden4

Riverview UnM424 Fleck, Wyatt5

Event  115   Mixed Long Jump 10'6 - 12'11 Division 1-Tier 7

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Plymouth NorM412 Varisco, Lukas1

Natick UnifiM314 Henderson, Kira2

Natick UnifiM301 Borrelli, Colin3

Wareham UnifM554 Roy, Brooke4

Natick UnifiM332 Thomas, Deliah5

WestboroughM564 Grasso, Matthew6

Whitman HansM616 Mahoney, Millie7

Riverview UnM429 McClellan, Andrew8
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  115   Mixed Long Jump 10'6 - 12'11 Division 1-Tier 7)
Salem UnifieM448 Froeschl, Anson1

Auburn UnifiM18 Dranginis, Bella2

Natick UnifiM327 Sonneborn, Emily3

Salem UnifieM447 Farrara-Brown, Harley4

WestboroughM560 Bedar, Nathan5

Event  116   Mixed Long Jump 13' & up Division 1-Tier 8

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Cambridge RiM79 Julien, Gaby1

Newton SouthM357 Jones, Michael2

Plymouth NorM405 Mbuthia, Bobby3

WestboroughM569 Miller, Luke4

Natick UnifiM307 Cooley, Chase5

Wahconah UniM508 Beatty, Nate6

Durfee UnifiM135 Hurtado Cuevas, Yabdiel7

Natick UnifiM300 Boggis, Cole8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Wahconah UniM530 Sancho, Artois1

Salem UnifieM443 Blackburn-Peters, Joe2

Weymouth UniM597 Mazzone, Mia3

Event  117   Mixed Javelin under 13' Division 1-Tier 1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Salem UnifieM453 Rodriguez, Adelis1

Cambridge RiM81 Kirby, Miyuki2

Wareham UnifM549 Kisielius, Madilyn3

Natick UnifiM319 Mann, Evan4

Natick UnifiM324 Robie, Jordan5

Whitman HansM613 Broderick, Maeve6

Event  118   Mixed Javelin 13 - 17'11 Division 1-Tier 2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Natick UnifiM312 Goshgarian, Alexander1

Methuen UnifM258 Jerez, Jordaly2

Hingham UnifM215 Kittinger, Ezekeil3

Natick UnifiM336 Whalen, Brooke4

Wareham UnifM553 Mobilia, Brycen5

Wahconah UniM522 Lyman, Trayce6

Hingham UnifM213 Grady, Paul7

Newton SouthM360 O'Shea, Quinn8

Event  119   Mixed Javelin 18' - 22' 11 Division 1-Tier 3

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Natick UnifiM294 Antony, Elaria1

Wahconah UniM523 Mathes, Liam2

Greater LoweM194 Som, James3

Haverhill UnM196 Baker, Selena (Lexi)4

Weymouth UniM599 Michaels, Liam5

Cambridge RiM78 Israelsson, Maya6

Dracut UnifiM128 Mercer, Skyler7

Haverhill UnW205 Perez, Janiyah8

Event  120   Mixed Javelin 23' - 29' 11 Division 1-Tier 4

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Natick UnifiM311 Goldschmidt, Kiora1

Norton UnifiM375 Tataczuk, Ryan2

Norton UnifiM372 Harlow, Jamie3

Natick UnifiM309 Fair, Emma4

WestboroughM575 Walker, Ella5

Franklin UniM175 Lawrence, Sophia6

Walpole UnifM543 Kelly, Nora7

Wahconah UniM536 Worpek, Arisa8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Plymouth NorM410 Serrano, Eddie1

Methuen UnifM266 Urena, Alyia2

Plymouth NorM404 Maines, Cecelia3

Wareham UnifM550 Lang, Isaac4

Event  121   Mixed Javelin 30' - 39' 11 Division 1-Tier 5

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Auburn UnifiM17 Charest, Avery1

WestboroughM557 Ahmed, Arianna2

Plymouth NorM398 Ferry, Nolan3

Weymouth UniM601 Nguyen, Phelan4

Natick UnifiM302 Brandt, Donald5

Wahconah UniM534 Wells, Alivia6

Plymouth SouM413 Baldwin, Nia7

Plymouth NorM397 Ferry, Nicholas8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Newton SouthM355 Harris, Kelsie1

Hopkinton UnM235 Sharma, Kartik2

Norton UnifiM368 Crowley, Molly3
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Event  122   Mixed Javelin 40' - 54' 11 Division 1-Tier 6

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
WestboroughM562 Donfracesco, Daniela1

Wahconah UniM514 Iovieno, Sam2

Salem UnifieM454 Shehaj, Erik3

Franklin UniM178 Morrill, Tyler4

Weymouth UniM604 Sullivan, Connor5

Hingham UnifM214 Hartnett, Thomas6

Hingham UnifM217 Whitney, Julia7

Greater LoweM193 Sok, Rolan8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Salem UnifieM451 Jimenez, Gianmarcos1

Walpole UnifM538 Borto, Jessica2

Plymouth SouM417 Figlioli, Isabella3

Newton SouthM352 Gerard, Maya4

Event  123   Mixed Javelin 55' - 69' 11 Division 1-Tier 7

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Plymouth NorM402 Lee, Amy1

Plymouth NorM401 Jorgensen, Greyden2

Riverview UnM432 Midouin, Samual3

Whitman HansM622 Tracey, Luke4

WestboroughM573 Ribbe, Talia5

Durfee UnifiM133 DeAlmeida, Marcus6

Weymouth UniM591 Daley, Nolan7

Riverview UnM425 Gehan, Nick8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Haverhill UnM202 Mendez, Jeniel1

Durfee UnifiM138 Monteiro Fernandes, Romira2

Salem UnifieM456 Wright, Philip3

Event  124   Mixed Javelin 70- & up Division 1-Tier 8

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Franklin UniM176 MacNeil, Sean1

Riverview UnM436 Pare, Ryan2

Whitman HansM612 Barot, Dhruv3

Durfee UnifiM134 Ebbesen, Tyler4

Wahconah UniM526 Post, Andrew5

WestboroughM563 Furbush, Joe6

Haverhill UnM204 Osorio Lopez, Thomas7

Natick UnifiM334 Ventrone, Peter8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Natick UnifiM303 Brunell, Henry1

Plymouth NorM406 McGaughey, Nathaniel2

Weymouth UniM608 Whipple, Curtis3

Event  125   Mixed 100 M Dash 40.0 & up Division 1-Tier 1

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Norton UnifiM374 Sirtoli, Victoria1

Salem UnifieM452 Matos, Diego2

Natick UnifiM323 Quinones, Aleysha3

WestboroughM567 Lovely, Alexis4

Dracut UnifiM127 McNulty, Kyle5

Newton SouthM362 Portnoy, Emily6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Auburn UnifiM21 Kraii, Adriana1

Plymouth SouM418 Johnson, Alec2

Plymouth SouM415 Butt, Matthew3

Natick UnifiM296 Bayley, James4

Natick UnifiM324 Robie, Jordan5

Durfee UnifiM140 Rodrigues, Timothy6

Event  126   Mixed 100 M Dash 32.0 - 39.9 Division 1-Tier 2

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Methuen UnifM256 Cardon, Nicholas1

Weymouth UniM596 Marcelin, Marcus2

Newton SouthM350 Chrzan, Isaaac3

Dracut UnifiM131 Perley, Nathan4

Wareham UnifM553 Mobilia, Brycen5

Wahconah UniM516 Johnson-Daly, Dylan6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Newton SouthM347 Abraham, Omri1

Wareham UnifM549 Kisielius, Madilyn2

Salem UnifieM442 Balkus, Sara3

Whitman HansM619 Pierce, Shamus4

Wareham UnifM551 Maxim, Justin5

Wareham UnifM556 Viveiros, Jennifer6

Event  127   Mixed 100 M Dash 27.0 - 31.99 Division 1-Tier 3

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Walpole UnifM544 Matthews, Micale Rene1

Haverhill UnM203 Mukuna, Edward2

Newton SouthM356 Hoffman, Binh3

Natick UnifiM320 Manzanillo, Mia4

Wareham UnifM550 Lang, Isaac5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Haverhill UnM196 Baker, Selena (Lexi)1

Weymouth UniM602 Ofosu, Nana2

Walpole UnifM545 Nicholson, Jack3

Auburn UnifiM22 Malik, Muhamed4

Hingham UnifM215 Kittinger, Ezekeil5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Salem UnifieM450 Iglesias, Angie2

Weymouth UniM598 McCann, Regan3

Dracut UnifiM129 Pereira, Justin4
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Event  128   Mixed 100 M Dash 23.0 - 26.99 Division 1-Tier 4

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Weymouth UniM606 True, Addey1

Newton SouthM349 Bussell, Brennan2

Franklin UniM177 Middelmann, Elizabeth3

Newton SouthM354 Grabowski, Kate4

Natick UnifiM329 Starling, Brian5

Dracut UnifiM130 Perley, Jeffrey6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Greater LoweM194 Som, James1

Wareham UnifM555 St. Fort-Rene, Gloria2

Methuen UnifM258 Jerez, Jordaly3

Methuen UnifM261 Permatteo, Aleesiya4

Wahconah UniM523 Mathes, Liam5

Walpole UnifM541 Gondelman, Lena6

Event  129   Mixed 100 M Dash 20.0 - 22.99 Division 1-Tier 5

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Norton UnifiM372 Harlow, Jamie1

Plymouth NorM399 Greenlaw, Aaron2

Wareham UnifM548 Greenfield, Seanathan3

Weymouth UniM593 Farrell, Molly4

Franklin UniM172 Gwozdz, Andrew5

Natick UnifiM321 Mohammed, Hussein6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Wahconah UniM522 Lyman, Trayce2

Salem UnifieM446 Duell, Nate3

Wahconah UniM536 Worpek, Arisa4

Plymouth NorM394 Asatashvili, Leila5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Norton UnifiM366 Barrick, Emilie2

Norton UnifiM373 Pierre, Xavier3

Plymouth NorM396 Dodge, Colin4

Haverhill UnM197 Bedient, Joshua5

Event  130   Mixed 100 M Dash 18.0 - 19.99 Division 1-Tier 6

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Durfee UnifiM139 Raposo, Abby1

Norton UnifiM368 Crowley, Molly2

Wahconah UniM521 Levernoch, Ryyan3

Walpole UnifM542 Henderson Hernandez, Marquis4

Dracut UnifiM132 Shupe, Sydney5

Riverview UnM441 Swift, Caroline6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Auburn UnifiM18 Dranginis, Bella1

Hopkinton UnM233 Rockhold, Landon2

Salem UnifieM447 Farrara-Brown, Harley3

Auburn UnifiM16 Cavalieri, Richard4

Whitman HansM621 Stone, Brianna5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Greater LoweM193 Sok, Rolan2

Methuen UnifM254 Boyle, Vivien3

Natick UnifiM318 Krotick, Lila4

Durfee UnifiM136 Januario Silva, Jhennyfer5

Event  131   Mixed 100 M Dash 16.0 - 17.99 Division 1-Tier 7

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Newton SouthM348 Adams, Quinn1

Newton SouthM352 Gerard, Maya2

Franklin UniM184 White, Sean3

Methuen UnifM257 Chirwa, Ava4

Newton SouthM355 Harris, Kelsie5

Methuen UnifM264 Rodriguez, Josiah6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Plymouth NorM404 Maines, Cecelia1

Cambridge RiM75 Cisternino, Gianna2

Salem UnifieM449 Gonzalez, Yaviel3

Weymouth UniM589 Buccigross, Camryn4

Natick UnifiM326 Rosenberg, Charlotte5

Riverview UnM435 Nolan, Shane6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Franklin UniM183 Trembly, John1

Haverhill UnM199 Blankenship, Sandra2

Plymouth NorM411 Tolland, Evelyn3

Newton SouthM353 Gonzalez, Rebecca4

Norton UnifiM369 Dierckson, Addison5

Event  132   Mixed 100 M Dash 14.0 - 15.99 Division 1-Tier 8

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Cambridge RiM84 Rolley Gonsalves, Lay Lay1

Riverview UnM425 Gehan, Nick2

Wahconah UniM530 Sancho, Artois3

Wahconah UniM526 Post, Andrew4

Walpole UnifM538 Borto, Jessica5

Riverview UnM430 McIntosh, Molly6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Natick UnifiM317 Kelley, Ava1

Wareham UnifM552 McCane IV, Alton2

Hopkinton UnM230 Minogue, Connor3

Hopkinton UnM229 Green, Alyson4

Franklin UniM179 Pellecchia, Matthew5

Weymouth UniM597 Mazzone, Mia6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Riverview UnM431 Medeiros, Josh2

Weymouth UniM590 Canova, Rosie3

Franklin UniM181 Reeder, James4
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Event  133   Mixed 100 M Dash up to 13.99 Division 1-Tier 9

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Salem UnifieM443 Blackburn-Peters, Joe1

Cambridge RiM79 Julien, Gaby2

Natick UnifiM300 Boggis, Cole3

Methuen UnifM260 Kungu, Ravi4

Riverview UnM432 Midouin, Samual5

Weymouth UniM604 Sullivan, Connor6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Whitman HansM615 Giannino, Mikey2

Whitman HansM617 Manchester, Josh3

Salem UnifieM454 Shehaj, Erik4

Plymouth NorM405 Mbuthia, Bobby5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Natick UnifiM315 Howard, Brendan2

Haverhill UnM206 Pernilla Roche, Aaron3

Methuen UnifM255 Brown, Corey4

Event  134   Mixed 400 M Dash 2:00 & up Division 1-Tier 1

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Natick UnifiM325 Rodda, Garrrett1

Plymouth SouM419 Richardson, Serenity2

Riverview UnM426 Hyde, Lily3

Wahconah UniM520 Lannan, Sophie4

Wahconah UniM513 Hallock, Madison5

Plymouth NorM395 Coleman, Nathan6

Event  135   Mixed 400 M Dash 1:45 - 1:59. Division 1-Tier 2

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Natick UnifiM295 Arandela, Ethan1

Riverview UnM427 Kent, Taya2

Natick UnifiM312 Goshgarian, Alexander3

Methuen UnifM267 Ventura, Johan4

Weymouth UniM594 Liu, Moses5

Dracut UnifiM124 Asante, Kevin6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
WestboroughM568 Merced, Kyomi1

Wahconah UniM532 Tatro-Hodges, Avionna2

Wahconah UniM517 Klinedinst, Olivia3

Event  136   Mixed 400 M Dash 1:30 - 1:44. Division 1-Tier 3

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Plymouth NorM393 Anderson, Katie1

Cambridge RiM82 Moran, Billy2

Methuen UnifM263 Rice, Donovan3

Wahconah UniM527 Ransom, Ramona4

Durfee UnifiM137 Michel, Presten5

Haverhill UnM200 Farrell, Leonard6

Natick UnifiM330 Supple, Stuart7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Haverhill UnM198 Berrocales Nunez, Dariel1

WestboroughM572 Rabuk, Mairam2

Riverview UnM437 Rawston, Charlie3

Cambridge RiM77 Fetene, Nathan4

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Salem UnifieM455 Smith, Damien1

Dracut UnifiM125 Cezar, Sophia2

Cambridge RiM80 Kebede, Nati3

Event  137   Mixed 400 M Dash 1:20 - 1:29. Division 1-Tier 4

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
WestboroughM559 Arnold, Tanner1

Wahconah UniM518 Lange, Brooke2

Durfee UnifiM134 Ebbesen, Tyler3

Newton SouthM358 Kosto, Eve4

Weymouth UniM601 Nguyen, Phelan5

Natick UnifiM302 Brandt, Donald6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Franklin UniM180 Polito, Siena1

WestboroughM570 Patil, Nikhita2

Weymouth UniM605 Torres, Lucas3

WestboroughM573 Ribbe, Talia4

Wahconah UniM524 Millington, Maddy5

Plymouth NorM408 Santos, Ayden6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
WestboroughM571 Patnaik, Samyra1

WestboroughM562 Donfracesco, Daniela2

Methuen UnifM259 King, Ryan3

Event  138   Mixed 400 M Dash up to 1:19.9 Division 1-Tier 5

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Franklin UniM182 Ruschioni, Mason1

Durfee UnifiM135 Hurtado Cuevas, Yabdiel2

Newton SouthM357 Jones, Michael3

Riverview UnM436 Pare, Ryan4

Natick UnifiM307 Cooley, Chase5

WestboroughM560 Bedar, Nathan6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Franklin UniM176 MacNeil, Sean1

Haverhill UnM204 Osorio Lopez, Thomas2

Methuen UnifM265 Scott, Niles3

Durfee UnifiM133 DeAlmeida, Marcus4

Franklin UniM174 Houlker, Colin5

WestboroughM558 Altman, Cole6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Riverview UnM428 MacDonald, Kurtis1

Weymouth UniM607 Tsang, Jason2

Weymouth UniM608 Whipple, Curtis3

Natick UnifiM298 Blasbalg, Joshua4
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State Unified Meet - 5/28/2025

Division 2 Event #1-#43   Division 1 Event #101-#143

Natick High School

Meet Program

Event  139   Mixed 800 M Run 3:30 & up Division 1-Tier 1

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hopkinton UnM231 Murray, John1

Riverview UnM440 Shapiro, Eli2

Wahconah UniM534 Wells, Alivia3

Riverview UnM439 Ronemus, Julia4

Walpole UnifM540 Gibbs, Ian5

Riverview UnM423 Deschamps, Tyler6

Natick UnifiM299 Blatnica, Jacob7

Event  140   Mixed 800 M Run 3:00 - 3:29. Division 1-Tier 2

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Natick UnifiM328 Sotiri, Maira1

Natick UnifiM335 Waterhouse, Madeline2

Wahconah UniM535 Wood, Bryce3

Natick UnifiM314 Henderson, Kira4

Weymouth UniM592 Dionne, Henry5

Natick UnifiM308 Curley, Elizabeth6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Natick UnifiM333 Toro, Milton1

Wahconah UniM525 Packard, Isabella2

Riverview UnM422 Carey, Ava3

Wahconah UniM512 Dowling, Eve4

Plymouth NorM412 Varisco, Lukas5

Franklin UniM173 Harsha, Siddharth6

Event  141   Mixed 800 M Run up to 2:59.9 Division 1-Tier 3

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
WestboroughM569 Miller, Luke1

Natick UnifiM337 Zahornacky, Michael2

WestboroughM574 Sahin, Matteo3

Riverview UnM429 McClellan, Andrew4

WestboroughM561 Carpenter, Alexander5

Franklin UniM171 Batla, Kyle6

Natick UnifiM310 Fair, William7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Natick UnifiM303 Brunell, Henry1

Hopkinton UnM232 Resnick, Christopher2

WestboroughM566 Lavery, Nolan3

WestboroughM563 Furbush, Joe4

Weymouth UniM591 Daley, Nolan5

Riverview UnM434 Mitchell, Aidan6

Event  142   Mixed 4x100 M Relay Division 1-Tier 1

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
ANatick Unifi1

ARiverview Un2

ACambridge Ri3

ASalem Unifie4

AWeymouth Uni5

AWareham Unif6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
ANewton South1

AFranklin Uni2

APlymouth Sou3

ADurfee Unifi4

APlymouth Nor5

AWahconah Uni6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
ANorton Unifi1

AGreater Lowe2

AHingham Unif3

AWestborough4

AMethuen Unif5

AHopkinton Un6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
AAuburn Unifi2

AWalpole Unif3

AWhitman Hans4

Event  143   Mixed 4x400 M Relay Division 1-Tier 1

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
APlymouth Nor1

ANewton South2

ANatick Unifi3

ADurfee Unifi4

ARiverview Un5

AWestborough6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
AWahconah Uni1

AFranklin Uni2

AWeymouth Uni3

AHopkinton Un4

AHingham Unif5

AMethuen Unif6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
ASalem Unifie1

AWhitman Hans2

ANorton Unifi3


